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Yuen Yi Jane Wong

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Yuen Yi Jane Wong
Postcode WC2B 5AH

Date of birth February 1966
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AIRCOOL PROPERTIES LTD

AIRCOOL PROPERTY LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
AIRCOOL PROPERTIES LIMITED

AIRCOOL PROPERTIES LIMITED
MELODY LANE DEVELOPMENTS LLP

AIRCOOL LIMITED
AIRCOOL LIMITED
JUSTQUOTE LIMITED
JUSTQUOTE LIMITED

LOYALMOTOR LIMITED

LOYALMOTOR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15482359

0OC313572

Number
05244509

05244509
0C308612

04162343

04162343

03059845

03059845

03033263

03033263

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905141446

905141446
16 Great Queen Street

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/02/2024

04/10/2007

App. Date
28/09/2004

28/09/2004
19/07/2004

16/02/2001
16/02/2001
13/06/1995
13/06/1995

04/04/1995

04/04/1995

Res. Date

Director

LLP Designated
Member

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



